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NAMESEAT
NO.

EXT.
INT.

RESULT
REMARK

EXT.
INT.
TOT. SGPA

TOT.

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

DATE:-

CREDIT
POINT

SEM-IV

SEMESTER - IV CREDIT : 40
SEM-IV

540
210
750

40/100

CREDIT: 4 CREDIT: 4 CREDIT: 2

40/100

32/80
 8/ 20

TH. 32/80TH.

 8/ 20

CREDIT: 8CREDIT: 16 CREDIT: 6

60/150

40/100
 20/ 50

PR.

60/150

 20/ 50

60/150

40/100
 20/ 50

PR.40/100PR.

IND. TEXTILE
CRAFTS

FASHION ILLUSTRATION &
PRESENTATION-II

HISTORY OF
FASHION-II

GARMENT
STUDY-II

PRINCIPAL & ELEMENTS
OF  FASHION -II

FIBER TO 
FABRIC-II

40/100

32/80TH.

 8/ 20

1 PARIKH DHANSHREE HARIT WHOLE 858 KHYATI SCHOOL OF DESIGN, MEHSANA  76 HNGU CAMP. PATANF

6.30

7/C/28

461

105

356 PASS

GP / CR / GR

252

5/E/107/C/28

1
71

61

6/D/96 6/D/48

66

56

66

56

25

83

58

25

83

58

7/C/42

25

92

67

10 10 10

FASHION & COSTUME DESIGN

BD8581868573
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GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"                | 70-79  "8"                 | 60-69   "7"       | 50-59   "6"          |   40-49  "5"     | <40 "0"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL
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NAMESEAT
NO.

EXT.
INT.

RESULT
REMARK

EXT.
INT.
TOT. SGPA

TOT.

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

DATE:-

CREDIT
POINT

SEM-4

SEMESTER - IV CREDIT : 40
SEM-IV

560
240
800

40/100 40/100 60/150

32/80
 8/ 20

TH. 32/80TH. 40/100
 20/ 50

PR.

 8/ 20
60/150

40/100
 20/ 50

PR.

60/150

 20/ 50

60/150

40/100
 20/ 50

PR.40/100PR.

CREDIT: 2 CREDIT: 2 CREDIT: 6 CREDIT: 10CREDIT: 10 CREDIT: 10

RESEARCH
METHODOLOGY

DESIGN PROJECT-II CON.REPRESENT.
TECHNIQUES-II

DESIGN
CONTEXT-I

MATERIALS & 
 PROCESSES-II

INTRO. TO MARK.
& MERCHAND.

2 LAKHANI MALVIKA BHUPESH WHOLE 858 KHYATI SCHOOL OF DESIGN, MEHSANA  76 HNGU CAMP. PATANF

6.15

8/B/16

470

120

350 PASS

GP / CR / GR

246

6/D/607/C/14

2
85

60

6/D/36 6/D/48

70

60

68

58

25

79

54

25

89

64

6/D/72

25

79

54

10 10 25

LIFESTYLE & ACCESSORIES DESIGN

BD8581868570
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GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"                | 70-79  "8"                 | 60-69   "7"       | 50-59   "6"          |   40-49  "5"     | <40 "0"
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COLLEGE  RECORD FOR

DATE:-

NAMESEAT
NO.

EXT.
INT.

RESULT
REMARK

EXT.
INT.
TOT. SGPA

TOT. 40/100

TOTAL

CREDIT
POINT

SEM-4

SEMESTER - IV CREDIT : 40
SEM-IV

560
240
800

CREDIT: 4 CREDIT: 2 CREDIT: 4 CREDIT: 6CREDIT: 8 CREDIT: 16

UCD THEORY-II

40/100

QUALITY MANAGEMENT
& TECHNO-AESTHETIC 

DESIGN

60/150

3D CNC
PROTOTYPING

FORM 
STUDIES-II

DIGITAL TECHNIQUE
IN DESIGN & 

VISUALIZATION

32/80
 8/ 20

TH. 32/80TH. 40/100
 20/ 50

PR.

 8/ 20

60/150

40/100
 20/ 50

PR.

60/150

40/100
 20/ 50

PR.

60/150

40/100
 20/ 50

PR.

ERGONOMICS
& PRODUCT-II

3 MERCHANT M.NAQI MAQDUM WHOLE 858 KHYATI SCHOOL OF DESIGN, MEHSANA  76 HNGU CAMP. PATAN

8.00

8/B/32

587

154

433 PASS

GP / CR / GR

320

8/B/328/B/16

3

109

76

8/B/64 8/B/48

76

64

78

65

33

108

75

31

109

78

8/B/128

32

107

75

12 13 33

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT DESIGN

4 SOLANKI ROSHNIBEN GOPALBHAI WHOLE 858 KHYATI SCHOOL OF DESIGN, MEHSANA  76 HNGU CAMP. PATANF

7.15

8/B/32

525

120

405 PASS

GP / CR / GR

286

7/C/288/B/16

4

98

73

7/C/56 7/C/42

71

61

70

60

25

95

70

25

96

71

7/C/112

25

95

70

10 10 25

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT DESIGN

5 PATEL YAANI SHAILESHKUMAR WHOLE 858 KHYATI SCHOOL OF DESIGN, MEHSANA  76 HNGU CAMP. PATANF

8.05

8/B/32

586

161

425 PASS

GP / CR / GR

322

8/B/329/A/18

5

107

74

8/B/64 8/B/48

78

65

81

67

34

106

72

34

108

74

8/B/128

33

106

73

13 14 33

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT DESIGN
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